BREAKFAST PRICE LIST FOR STUDENTS

Student Breakfast
Full Price
Reduced

Beverages
Juice 4 oz.
Juice 6 oz.
Juice 8 oz.
Assorted Milk

Lunch Prices
Full Price
Reduced

Side Dishes ¥2 Cup
Vegetable

Fruit

Cheese Sauce

Baked Goods

Cookie

Teddy Grahams

Soft Pretzel

Snacks (Large)
(Small)

Goldfish

Rice Krispie Treats

Dinner Rolls

1.75
.30

45
.60
15
.55

2013 — 2014

ALA-Carte Items (when available)
Cereal with milk
Toast, 2 slices w/butter & jelly
Bagel w/butter & jelly
Bagel w/cream cheese
Additional cream cheese
Fruit: Can
Fresh
Yogurt (4 0z.)

LUNCH PRICE LIST FOR STUDENTS

2.90
40

.65
.65
45

.30
.65
.65
.85
.65
45
15
25

2013 — 2014

ALA-Carte Items (when available)
Sandwiches

Subs/Wraps

Entrée (meat & bread components)
Two Peanut butter & Jelly sandwiches
Pizza slice

Soup (10 oz.)

Yogurt (4 0z)

Beverages
Milk
Juice: 4 oz.

6 0z.

8 oz.
Bottled Water
Flavored Water
Fruit Drink

1.25
.60
.85

1.20
.45
.60
.65
.80

2.55
2.90
2.55
2.55
2.55

.95

75

.55
45
.60
15
1.00
1.35
1.15

The Director of Food Service reserves the right to substitute items due to the availability

and cost of food.



